
T H E  H O T  S T U F F  
HOT CHIPS CUP
HOT CHIPS FAMILY BOX
CHICKEN NUGGET
CRUMBED SAUSAGE 
CHICKEN TENDERS
CHICKEN WING DINGS 
DAGWOOD DOG 
PIE 
CHIKO ROLL
CHICKEN GARLIC BALLS 
POTATO SCALLOP 
CHICKEN CHIPS (8)
HOT DOGS 

$5
$12
$.50
$3.00
$2.50 EA
$3.00 EA
$3.50
$5.50
$3
$2.50 EA
$1.50
$5.00
$4.50

SOFTDRINK
MILKSHAKES
ICE-CREAM SPIDER
WATER  
POPPER
POWERADE 
SLUSHIES 
 

$3.50
$6.50
$6.50
$2.50
$2.50
$5.50
$5.00

Thank you!

Splash Menu

T H E  C O L D  S T U F F

T H E  S W E E T  S T U F F

Ice Cream
SINGLE SCOOP CONE 
EXTRA SCOOP
ICE-CREAM SUNDAE 
ICE MAGIC 

$4.50
$3.50
$6.00
.50

CHECK OUT ALL OUR LOLLIES 

ASK US WHAT CAKES OR SLICES WE HAVE THIS WEEK TO

GO WITH YOUR COFFEE :) 

Coffee 
 
FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO, LATE
LONG BLACK, SHORT BLACK. 
ADD YOU FAVOURITE SYRUP, HOT
CHOCOLATE. 

$5

$4Tea 


