

THE HOT STUFF

HOT CHIPS CUP	\$ 5
HOT CHIPS FAMILY BOX	\$ 12
CHICKEN NUGGET	\$.50
CRUMBED SAUSAGE	\$3.00
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$2.50 EA
CHICKEN WING DINGS	\$3.00 EA
DAGWOOD DOG	\$3.50
PIE	\$5.50
CHIKO ROLL	\$ 3
CHICKEN GARLIC BALLS	\$2.50 EA
POTATO SCALLOP	\$1.50
CHICKEN CHIPS (8)	\$5.00
HOT DOGS	\$4.50

THE COLD STUFF

SOFTDRINK	\$3.50
MILKSHAKES	\$6.50
ICE-CREAM SPIDER	\$6.50
WATER	\$2.50
POPPER	\$2.50
POWERADE	\$5.50
SLUSHIES	\$5.00

Ice Cream

SINGLE SCOOP CONE	\$4.50
EXTRA SCOOP	\$3.50
ICE-CREAM SUNDAE	\$6.00
ICE MAGIC	.50

THE SWEET STUFF

CHECK OUT ALL OUR LOLLIES

ASK US WHAT CAKES OR SLICES WE HAVE THIS WEEK TO

GO WITH YOUR COFFEE :)

Coffee

FLAT WHITE, CAPPUCCINO, LATE \$5 LONG BLACK, SHORT BLACK. ADD YOU FAVOURITE SYRUP, HOT CHOCOLATE.



Thank you!